Afregning - Vognlgb

18 min. fremkgrsel

5 min. servicetid

9 min. karetid

Hjemsted/by

omrade

Karetid:
18 min. =18 min.

9 min. = 9 min.
25 min. = 25 min.
| alt =52 min.
Pris:
Opstartsgebyr

Kgretid: 52 min. * 360 kr. /timen
Servicetid: 10 min. * 300 kr./timen
| alt

25 min. returkgrsel

Servicetid:
2 * 5 min.

| alt

= 0kr.

=312 kr.
= 50 kr.
= 362 kr.

5 min. servicetid

=10 min.

=10 min.



